
RESTAURANT - BIERGARTEN

ALLE PREISE VERSTEHEN SICH IN EURO 
UND SIND INKL. GESETZLICHER MWST. UND BEDIENUNG

Weizen
Ei
Fisch
Weichtiere
Krebstiere
Milch
Walnüsse & Haselnüsse

(1) 
(3)
(4) 
(5) 
(6) 
(7)
(8) 

(10)  Senf
(20)  Farbstoff
(21)  Konservierungsstoffe
(22)  Süßungsmittel
(23)  Phenylalaninquelle
(24)  Sulfite
(25)  Koffein
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